Position

Asst. Pro./Acad. Counselor

Assessment Coordinator

Student Program Advisor

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Ged Testing Proctor

Other:Ged Proctor

Clerical

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Department

Step/Student Services

Step/Student Services

Step/Student Services

Step/Student Services

Step/Student Services

Step/Student Services

Step/Student Services

Step/Student Services

Step/Student Services

Total Wages

$84,821

$74,698

$64,153

$15,642

$15,250

$14,836

$3,737

$1,901

$184

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,325

$10,267

$30,354

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



