Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst. Pro./Acad. Counselor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Step/Student Services	\$84,821	\$31,325
Assessment Coordinator		Santa Barbara Community College District	Step/Student Services	\$74,698	\$10,267
Student Program Advisor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Step/Student Services	\$64,153	\$30,354
Clerical		Santa Barbara Community College District	Step/Student Services	\$15,642	\$0
Clerical		Santa Barbara Community College District	Step/Student Services	\$15,250	\$0
Clerical		Santa Barbara Community College District	Step/Student Services	\$14,836	\$0
Ged Testing Proctor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Step/Student Services	\$3,737	\$0
Other:Ged Proctor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Step/Student Services	\$1,901	\$0
Clerical		Santa Barbara Community College District	Step/Student Services	\$184	\$0